
 

ABDUL WALI KHAN UNIVERSITYMARDAN 

               DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS & FAD 
      Tel: +92-937-920874                                e-mail: directorfadev@awkum.edu.pk 

No. AWKUM/ADMISSIONS/2023/                         Dated:  06/11/2023 

SWEF SCHOLARSHIP INTERVIEW OF DISABLE CATEGORY      (Revised)  

The interview of the following disable students is scheduled to be held on Wednesday 8th November, 

2023 at the Medical Officer’s office/Dispensary. All the applicants are required to bring their SWEF 

online application forms from their concerned departments along with other supporting documents. If the 

Departments have already sent their application forms then you may collect it from the office of FAD at 

that day. 

Venue: Office of the Medical Officer (Dispensary), Garden Campus 

Time: 10:00 P.M 

Date: Wednesday (8th November, 2023) 

 

S. No Name F/Name Department Discipline 

1 Talat Ghayoor Iftikhar Ali Computer Science AI 

2 Tehreem Rahim Ghulam Rahim Computer Science Bcs 

3 Amjad Rahman Qajeer Rahman Computer Science Mcs 

4 Muhammad Tayyab Khaista Rahman Computer Science AI 

5 Muhammad Afaq Tariq Hussain Computer Science- Pabbi Bcs 

6 Anwar Ullah Muhammad Iqbal Education BS 

7 Muhammad Yaseen Sameen Jan Education BS 

8 Sara Saleem Saleem Nasir English ucw BS 

9 Suliman Khan Amir Zada Pak Study BS 

10 Shayan Adil Nowsherwan Physics BS 

11 Abdur Rahman Said Haq Nawaz Biochemistry BS 

12 Kaleem Ullah Farman Ullah Computer BS Software 

13 Wasif Ali Sajid Ali Computer BS Software 

14 Rafiq Jamil Mashooq Computer Bcs 

15 Aizaz Mehmood Jamil Khan Economics BS 

16 Haseena Gul Lal Zada Education BS 

17 Tariq Jameel Atta Muhammad English BS 

18 Faizyab Ali Shah Murad Ali Shah Horticulture BS 

19 Athar Hussain Istiaq Ahmad microbiology BS 

20 Subhan Ullah Aziz Ur Rahman microbiology MLT 

21 Mohammad Immad Mohammad Anwar Shah Psychology BS 

22 Shafi Ullah Gul Munir Khan Zoology BS 

 

Deputy Director FAD 

 



 

ABDUL WALI KHAN UNIVERSITYMARDAN 

               DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS & FAD 
      Tel: +92-937-920874                                e-mail: directorfadev@awkum.edu.pk 

                 17/10/2023 

ATTENDACE SHEET FOR SWEF SCHOLARSHIP INTERVIEW OF DISABLE CATEGORY 

S. No Name F/Name Department Signature 

1 Talat Ghayoor Iftikhar Ali Computer Science  

2 Tehreem Rahim Ghulam Rahim Computer Science  

3 Amjad Rahman Qajeer Rahman Computer Science  

4 Muhammad Tayyab Khaista Rahman Computer Science  

5 Muhammad Afaq Tariq Hussain Computer Science- Pabbi  

6 Anwar Ullah Muhammad Iqbal Education  

7 Muhammad Yaseen Sameen Jan Education  

8 Sara Saleem Saleem Nasir English ucw  

9 Suliman Khan Amir Zada Pak Study  

10 Shayan Adil Nowsherwan Physics  

11 Abdur Rahman Said Haq Nawaz Biochemistry  

12 Kaleem Ullah Farman Ullah Computer  

13 Wasif Ali Sajid Ali Computer  

14 Rafiq Jamil Mashooq Computer  

15 Aizaz Mehmood Jamil Khan Economics  

16 Haseena Gul Lal Zada Education  

17 Tariq Jameel Atta Muhammad English  

18 Faizyab Ali Shah Murad Ali Shah Horticulture  

19 Athar Hussain Istiaq Ahmad microbiology  

20 Subhan Ullah Aziz Ur Rahman microbiology  

21 Mohammad Immad Mohammad Anwar Shah Psychology  

22 Shafi Ullah Gul Munir Khan Zoology  
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